Module Instance

Location

Start Time

End Time

Class Hours

Or-2017
C&P101-2017
C&P101-2017
C&P101-2017
C&P101-2017
C&P101-2017
C&P101-2017
C&P101-2017
C&P102-2017
C&P102-2017
C&P102-2017
C&P102-2017
Assign-2017
C&P102-2017
C&P102-2017
C&P102-2017
C&P103-2017
C&P103-2017
C&P103-2017
C&P103-2017
C&P103-2017
Certinter-2017
C&P103-2017
C&P103-2017
Assign-2017
C&P104-2017
C&P104-2017

Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra

22/05/2018 18:00
22/05/2018 18:30
24/05/2018 18:30
29/05/2018 18:30
31/05/2018 18:30
05/06/2018 18:30
09/06/2018 09:00
10/06/2018 09:00
12/06/2018 18:30
14/06/2018 18:30
19/06/2018 18:30
21/06/2018 18:30
25/06/2018 17:30
26/06/2018 18:30
30/06/2018 09:00
01/07/2018 09:00
03/07/2018 18:30
05/07/2018 18:30
10/07/2018 18:30
12/07/2018 18:30
17/07/2018 18:30
17/07/2018 18:30
21/07/2018 09:00
22/07/2018 09:00
23/07/2018 17:30
26/07/2018 18:30
28/07/2018 09:30

22/05/2018 18:30
22/05/2018 21:30
24/05/2018 21:30
29/05/2018 21:30
31/05/2018 21:30
05/06/2018 21:30
09/06/2018 17:30
10/06/2018 17:30
12/06/2018 21:30
14/06/2018 21:30
19/06/2018 21:30
21/06/2018 21:30
25/06/2018 17:30
26/06/2018 21:30
30/06/2018 17:30
01/07/2018 17:30
03/06/2018 21:30
05/07/2018 21:30
10/07/2018 21:30
12/07/2018 21:30
17/07/2018 21:30
17/07/2018 21:30
21/07/2018 17:30
22/07/2018 17:30
23/07/2018 17:30
26/07/2018 21:30
28/07/2018 17:30

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
7.30
7.30
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
3.00
7.30
7.30
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

7.30
7.30
0.00
3.00
7.00



